Blossom Cottage recalls its Morello Cherry Cordial due to fermentation in the bottle

NINTCHDBPICT000259448187Blossom Cottage is recalling a batch of its Morello Cherry Cordial 500ml bottles because fermentation has occurred in some of the bottles. The affected batch was sold in Sainsbury’s stores. If you have bought this product with a batch number between 2000 16203 and 2230 16203, do not attempt to open the bottle or drink the contents.

The product being recalled is:

Product: Blossom Cottage Morello Cherry Cordial 500ml
Brand: Blossom Cottage
‘Best before end’ date: July 2017
Batch Numbers: between 2000 16203 and 2230 16203

If you have bought the above product, do not attempt to open the bottle or drink the contents. Instead, dispose of the unopened bottle immediately. A full refund can be claimed by returning to your nearest Sainsbury’s with proof of purchase.

For more information contact the Blossom Cottage Customer Care line immediately on 02890 734775 or email info@blossomcottagedrinks.co.uk.

About suffolktradingstandards
Suffolk Trading Standards is working towards creating and fair and safe trading environment. By creating empowered consumers, that are armed with the knowledge to stop 'rogue traders'.

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out / Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out / Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out / Change )

Google+ photo

You are commenting using your Google+ account. Log Out / Change )

Connecting to %s

%d bloggers like this: